AD
C1
06
1
N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
ADC 1061 10-Bit High-Speed jaP-Compatible
A/D Converter with Track/Hold Function
General Description

■ Mobile telecommunications
Simplified Block and Connection Diagrams
Ordering Information
Industrial (-40°C ^  TA <: 85°C) Package
ADC1061CIJ J20A
ADC1061CIN N20A
ADC1061CIWM M20B
Military (-55°C ^  TA ^  125°C) Package
ADC1061CMJ J20A
Dual-ln-Line Package
DVcc
INT
S /H